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Friday Aug 10

Inflow Express

SOAR 2012

Start 1605 @ Porteau Cove

Place Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Can 678 Mel 24 Can 678 WVYC Fleckenstein 99 17:33:14 1:28:14 1:32:39
2 Incisor CY8.0 74404 WVYC Currie 115 17:41:54 1:36:54 1:39:11
3 Lithium Olson 30 18172 TCYC Coughlin 96 17:40:42 1:35:42 1:40:59
4 Planet Claire Eve 32 69601 RVYC Johnson 92 17:40:12 1:35:12 1:41:07
5 Prowler FT10 Can 37 WVYC Leslie 57 17:34:53 1:29:53 1:41:15
6 Recdibadager Mel 24 Can 591 WVYC Bassett 99 17:45:24 1:40:24 1:45:266 Recdibadager Mel 24 Can 591 WVYC Bassett 99 17:45:24 1:40:24 1:45:26
7 Aqauholics Mel 24 184 WVYC Clendenan 99 17:47:27 1:42:27 1:47:35
8 Mischa Ben 367 56100 WVYC Lees 81 17:44:56 1:39:56 1:48:05
9 Fortissimo Grand Surprise 5934 WVYC Ladd 72 17:47:40 1:42:40 1:52:44
10 Rubato Hanse 400e 74408 VRC Blaine 84 17:52:11 1:47:11 1:55:21
11 Salus Eric27 19735 JSCA Eastbrooke 235 18:22:05 2:17:05 1:58:01
12 Blow by Blow S20 47 MBYC Vasello 240 18:23:12 2:18:12 1:58:12
13 Natural High J30 7749 SQYC Shaw-Mac 145 18:07:55 2:02:55 2:00:09
14 Blurr J24 3373 WVYC Kirby 173 18:13:32 2:08:32 2:00:33
15 Volia Laser 28 166 WVYC Fletcher 144 18:09:07 2:04:07 2:01:30
16 Jalapeno M242 Can 3 SQYC Chelswick 168 18:17:10 2:12:10 2:04:52
17 Vivace Laser 28 125 SQYC Temple-H 144 18:17:19 2:12:19 2:09:32
18 Blackice O30 59 RVYC Cross 96 18:08:02 2:03:02 2:09:49
19 Krikkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Hill 129 18:19:20 2:14:20 2:14:3219 Krikkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Hill 129 18:19:20 2:14:20 2:14:32
20 Alida H335 SQYC Nilsen 173 18:39:27 2:34:27 2:24:52
21 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 18:24:19 2:19:19 2:30:41

Light Inflow at Porteau Cove, 14-18 at Finish Line.

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com



Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
PHRF A

SOAR 2012
Saturday Aug 11

Division Standings

Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Prowler FT10 Can 37 WVYC Leslie 57 11:35 16:04:22 4:29:22 5:03:27
2 Mischa Ben 367 56100 WVYC Lees 81 11:35 16:19:13 4:44:13 5:07:23
3 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49439 RVYC North/Cramb 68 11:35 16:20:51 4:45:51 5:15:59
4 Dominatrix X119 42382 RVYC Stewart 76 11:35 16:29:28 4:54:28 5:21:09
5 Rubato Han 400e 74408 VRC Blaine 84 11:35 16:38:32 5:03:32 5:26:39
6 Fortissimo G.Surprise 5934 WVYC Ladd 72 11:35 16:34:19 4:59:19 5:28:38
7 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 11:35 16:47:51 5:12:51 5:38:217 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 11:35 16:47:51 5:12:51 5:38:21

Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Recdibadger Melges 24 Can 591 WVYC Bassett 99 11:35 16:24:37 4:49:37 5:04:07
2 Blackice** Olson 30 59 RVYC Cross 96 11:35 16:29:42 4:54:42 5:10:58
3 Can678 Melges 24 Can 678 WVYC Fleckenstein 99 11:35 16:32:45 4:57:45 5:12:40
4 Aqauholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Clendenan 99 11:35 16:35:26 5:00:26 5:15:29

PHRF B

4 Aqauholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Clendenan 99 11:35 16:35:26 5:00:26 5:15:29
5 Lithium Olson 30 18172 TCYC Coughlin 96 11:35 16:40:48 5:05:48 5:22:41
6 Planet Claire Evelyn 32 69601 RVYC Johnson 92 11:35 16:47:57 5:12:57 5:32:23

Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Blurr J24 3373 WVYC Kirby 173 11:35 16:43:26 5:08:26 4:49:18

** Blackice provisional due to rating certificate

PHRF C

1 Blurr J24 3373 WVYC Kirby 173 11:35 16:43:26 5:08:26 4:49:18
2 Incisor CY8.0 74404 WVYC Currie 115 11:35 16:29:41 4:54:41 5:01:39
3 Volia Laser 28 166 WVYC Fletcher 144 11:35 16:57:29 5:22:29 5:15:41
4 Natural High J30 7749 SQYC Shaw-Mac 145 11:35 16:58:25 5:23:25 5:16:07
5 Krikkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Hill 129 11:35 17:00:22 5:25:22 5:25:52
6 Vivace Laser 28 125 SQYC Temple-H 144 11:35 17:20:43 5:45:43 5:38:26
7 Jalapeno M242 Can 3 SQYC Chelswick 168 11:35 17:36:46 6:01:46 5:41:47

Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Blow by Blow S20 47 MBYC Vasello 240 11:42 16:00:41 4:18:41 3:41:15
2 Salus Eric27 19735 JSCA Eastbrooke 235 11:42 16:13:46 4:31:46 3:53:58
3 DonnaLou Cat400 142 SQYC Crewson 169 11:42 16:15:34 4:33:34 4:18:05
4 Alida H355 SQYC Nilsen 173 11:42 16:19:38 4:37:38 4:20:24
5 Silk CC 30 JSCA Harrogate 200 11:35 16:48:33 5:13:33 4:43:04

PHRF Short Course

5 Silk CC 30 JSCA Harrogate 200 11:35 16:48:33 5:13:33 4:43:04

Weather- 10Kts gusting 13kts at start, light at Defense Islands, 20kts at finish, Sunny 25C

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com



SOAR 2012
Saturday Aug 11

Overall Standings

Place Boat Type SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
1 Blurr J24 3373 WVYC Kirby 173 11:35 16:43:26 5:08:26 4:49:18
2 Incisor CY8.0 74404 WVYC Currie 115 11:35 16:29:41 4:54:41 5:01:39
3 Prowler FT10 Can 37 WVYC Leslie 57 11:35 16:04:22 4:29:22 5:03:27
4 Recdibadger Melges 24 Can 591 WVYC Bassett 99 11:35 16:24:37 4:49:37 5:04:07
5 Mischa Ben 367 56100 WVYC Lees 81 11:35 16:19:13 4:44:13 5:07:23
6 Bl ki Ol 30 59 RVYC C 93 11 35 16 29 42 4 54 42 5 12 296 Blackice Olson 30 59 RVYC Cross 93 11:35 16:29:42 4:54:42 5:12:29
7 Can678 Melges 24 Can 678 WVYC Fleckenstein 99 11:35 16:32:45 4:57:45 5:12:40
8 Aqauholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Clendenan 99 11:35 16:35:26 5:00:26 5:15:29
9 Volia Laser 28 166 WVYC Fletcher 144 11:35 16:57:29 5:22:29 5:15:41

10 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X 49439 RVYC North/Cramb 68 11:35 16:20:51 4:45:51 5:15:59
11 Natural High J30 7749 SQYC Shaw-Mac 145 11:35 16:58:25 5:23:25 5:16:07
12 Dominatrix X119 42382 RVYC Stewart 76 11:35 16:29:28 4:54:28 5:21:0912 Dominatrix X119 42382 RVYC Stewart 76 11:35 16:29:28 4:54:28 5:21:09
13 Lithium Olson 30 18172 TCYC Coughlin 96 11:35 16:40:48 5:05:48 5:22:41
14 Krikkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Hill 129 11:35 17:00:22 5:25:22 5:25:52
15 Rubato Han 400e 74408 VRC Blaine 84 11:35 16:38:32 5:03:32 5:26:39
16 Fortissimo G.Surprise 5934 WVYC Ladd 72 11:35 16:34:19 4:59:19 5:28:38
17 Planet Claire Evelyn 32 69601 RVYC Johnson 92 11:35 16:47:57 5:12:57 5:32:23
18 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 11:35 16:47:51 5:12:51 5:38:2118 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 11:35 16:47:51 5:12:51 5:38:21
19 Vivace Laser 28 125 SQYC Temple-H 144 11:35 17:20:43 5:45:43 5:38:26
20 Jalapeno M242 Can 3 SQYC Chelswick 168 11:35 17:36:46 6:01:46 5:41:47

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1

Weather- 10Kts gusting 13kts at start, light at Defense Islands, 20kts at finish, Sunny 25C

www.sailwave.com



Place Boat Class SailNo Club Skipper Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

SOAR 2012
Sunday Aug 12

Return Race

1 Incisor CY8.0 74404 WVYC Currie 115 11:30 12:53:00 1:23:00 1:24:58
2 Voila Laser 28 166 WVYC Fletcher 144 11:30 12:59:39 1:29:39 1:27:46
3 Mischa Ben 367 56100 WVYC Lees 81 11:30 12:52:20 1:22:20 1:29:03
4 Planet Claire Evelyn 32 69601 RVYC Johnson 92 11:30 12:55:12 1:25:12 1:30:29
5 Aqauholics Melges 24 184 WVYC Clendenan 99 11:30 12:56:57 1:26:57 1:31:18
6 Rubato Han 400e 74408 VRC Blaine 84 11:30 12:55:30 1:25:30 1:32:01
7 Prowler FT10 Can 37 WVYC Leslie 57 11:30 12:51:48 1:21:48 1:32:097 Prowler FT10 Can 37 WVYC Leslie 57 11:30 12:51:48 1:21:48 1:32:09
8 Root Melges 24 Can 678 WVYC Fleckenstein 99 11:30 13:08:56 1:38:56 1:43:53
9 Clara Allegro Ben 367 74359 SLYC Richardson 81 11:30 13:07:03 1:37:03 1:44:58
10 Blurr J24 3373 WVYC Kirby 173 11:30 13:24:30 1:54:30 1:47:24
11 Natural High J30 7749 SQYC Shaw-Mac 145 11:30 13:25:44 1:55:44 1:53:07
12 Vivace Laser 28 125 SQYC Temple-H 144 11:30 13:32:20 2:02:20 1:59:45
13 Krikkit Abbott 36 KC3 TCYC Hill 129 11:30 13:35:57 2:05:57 2:06:09
14 Salus Eric27 19735 JSCA Eastbrooke 235 11:30 13:58:35 2:28:35 2:07:5514 Salus Eric27 19735 JSCA Eastbrooke 235 11:30 13:58:35 2:28:35 2:07:55
15 Silk CC 30 JSCA Harrogate 200 11:30 14:00:01 2:30:01 2:15:26
16 Alida H355 SQYC Nilsen 173 11:30 13:59:45 2:29:45 2:20:27

Weather- 8-12kts@ Start- 12kts@ Watts Point.  Very Light at Porteau Cove, Sunny 27C

S il S i S ft 2 5 1Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com


